Koca Sඈnan Industrඈal Sඈtes 1183 Street No:
40 06370 OSTIM / ANKARA / TURKEY
Websඈte : www.testmak.com
E-Maඈl    : ඈnfo@testmak.com
Telephone : +90 312 395 36 42
Fax           : +90 312 395 36 01
Pavement Core Drඈllඈng
Machඈne
ASPHALT
Pavement Core Drඈllඈng Machඈne
Koca Sඈnan Industrඈal Sඈtes 1183 Street No:
40 06370 OSTIM / ANKARA / TURKEY
Websඈte : www.testmak.com
E-Maඈl    : ඈnfo@testmak.com
Telephone : +90 312 395 36 42
Fax           : +90 312 395 36 01
3
PRODUCT MODEL
STANDARDS
INFORMATION
B1620/65 Pavement Core Drilling Machine, 6.5 Hp
B1620/125 Pavement Core Drilling Machine, 12.5 Hp
B1630/50 Coring Bit for Asphalt 50 mm dia. x 400 mm length
B1630/75 Coring Bit for Asphalt 75 mm dia. x 400 mm length
B1630/100 Coring Bit for Asphalt 100 mm dia. x 400 mm length
B1630/102 Coring Bit for Asphalt 4 In mm dia. x 400 mm length
B1630/150 Coring Bit for Asphalt 150 mm dia. x 400 mm length
B1630/152 Coring Bit for Asphalt 6 In dia. x 400 mm length
Standards EN 12697-27
Manufacturer TESTMAK INS.LAB.MAK.SAN.VE TİC. PAZ. ITH. IHR. LTD. STI
Country of Orඈgඈn TURKEY